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Clark
Debbie Conway
(702)455-4336

djc@clarkcountynv.gov

Lander
Lesley Bunch
(775)635-5173

recorder@landercountynv.org

White Pine
Martha Rivera Sindelar

(775)293-6507
mriverasindelar@whitepinecountynv.gov

Washoe
Kalie Work

(775)328-3664
kwork@washoecounty.us

Eureka
Lisa Hoehne

(775)237-5263
lhoehne@eurekacountynv.gov

Esmeralda
Vera Boyer

(775)485-6337
esmarvb6@yahoo.com

Humboldt
Debbie Engstrom

(775)623-6412
recorder@hcnv.us

Nye
Deborah Beatty
(775)751-6349

debeatty@co.nye.nv.us

Lincoln
Amy Elmer

(775)962-8076
recorderauditor@co.lincoln.nv.us

Mineral
Cindy Nixon

(775)945-3673
recorderauditor@mineralcountynv.org

Pershing
Rene Childs

(775)273-2408
rchilds@pershingcountynv.gov

Elko
Mike Smales

(775)738-6526
recorder@elkocountynv.net

Churchill
Tasha Hessey
(775)423-6001

tasha@churchillcounty.org

Carson City
Aubrey Rowlatt
(775)887-2260

arowlatt@carson.org

Storey
Marney Hansen Martinez

(775)847-0967
recorder@storeycounty.org

Douglas
Karen Ellison
(775)782-9025

kellison@douglasnv.us

Lyon
Margie Kassebaum

(775)463-6581
mkassebaum@lyon-county.org

µ


